Greening the Public Sector - Rehabilitation of the

VMA Hospital

Project Financing

KFW External Grant
Other Sources Other Sources
KFW Loan

National Contribution Own Contribution
WBIF Grant

KFW Loan

Total

Total Grants

Total Loans

Project Description

Links

€ 2,000,000
€ 5,890,000
€ 50,000,000
€ 12,000,000

WB23-SRB-SOC-01 € 5,200,000

€ 25,000,000
€ 100,090,000
€5,200,000

€ 75,000,000

EU and KfW Support Rehabilitation of Serbia's Largest Hospital

Countries: Serbia

Code: PR}SRB-SOC-011
Sector: Socid

Lead |FI: KFW

Status: Preparation
Beneficiary:


https://wbif.eu/news-details/eu-and-kfw-support-rehabilitation-serbias-largest-hospital

